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Link do produktu: https://unitech.com.pl/nakretka-kola-obrotowa-s-32-m221-5-wys27-mm-mb-bpw-

Opis produktu

Wymiar gwintu: M 20
Skok gwintu [mm]: 1,5
Wysokos¢ [mm]: 26
Srednica [mm]: 45
Rozmiar klucza: 30

KODY OE / ZAMIENNIKI

AUGER

DT Spare Parts
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAN

MAN

MAN

SAMPA

SIDEM
ST-TEMPLIN

fe04029-81455030049-p-3565.html

NAKRETKA KOLA
OBROTOWA 5-32
M22*1,5 WYS.27 mm MB
BPW FE04029 ,
81455030049

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Producent

65566

2.65119

04 900

45 149
81.45503.0030
81.45503.0032
81.45503.0048
020453

68321
11.020.0805.080

9,00 zt

7,32 zt

Dostepny

FE04029 , 81455030049

ZAMIENNIK WYSOKIEJ JAKOSCI
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